
August 30, 2023

Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Luke Gilliland Delano119 11:08.11   1 10 3:29/K
Austin Kazin Delano126 11:08.12   2 8 3:29/K
Oliver Beck Delano113 11:28.83   3 9 3:35/K
Tucker Lewis Orono356 11:35.04   4 7 3:37/K
Levi Madson Orono359 11:35.35   5 7 3:37/K
Isaac Jaunich Delano123 11:48.56   6 10 3:41/K
Arthur Hoffman Breck School77 12:13.27   7 10 3:49/K
Hayden Rue Delano131 12:18.68   8 10 3:51/K
Eddie Loberg Orono357 12:29.89   9 8 3:54/K
Arnold Kadue Orono353 12:31.610  10 7 3:55/K
Brady May Delano130 12:34.511  11 9 3:56/K
Sam Beck Delano114 12:37.712  12 7 3:57/K
Carson Jackson Orono336 12:39.013  13 10 3:57/K
Weston Witte Hutchinson206 12:41.614  14 8 3:58/K
Lucas Johnson Delano125 12:42.4(> 7)  15 11 3:58/K
Andrew Stiras Hutchinson204 12:44.615  16 8 3:59/K
Abdi A Hiawatha Collegiate151 13:05.516  17 11 4:05/K
Romie Rhiger Minneapolis Patrick298 13:05.5(< 5)  18 12 4:05/K
Gabriel Hyrien Orono350 13:13.417  19 9 4:08/K
Benjamyn Tellers Delano137 13:14.3(> 7)  20 10 4:08/K
Trystan Evers Delano118 13:20.0(> 7)  21 7 4:10/K
Ollie Fauver Breck School75 13:25.818  22 9 4:12/K
Bobby Scheif Delano133 13:28.2(> 7)  23 7 4:13/K
Domenick Cline Orono347 13:28.519  24 12 4:13/K
Armond Smith St. Paul Washington379 13:32.2(< 5)  25 11 4:14/K
Leo Jackola Delano122 13:32.8(> 7)  26 7 4:14/K
Joe Mulvahill Orono361 13:33.4(> 7)  27 10 4:14/K
Alex Winn Breck School84 13:38.220  28 10 4:16/K
Ethan Woodrich Delano141 13:38.6(> 7)  29 9 4:16/K
Bjorn Hoidal Blake School (The)48 13:41.121  30 7 4:17/K
Noah Lopez Hutchinson189 13:43.822  31 9 4:17/K
Wyatt Scanlon Delano132 13:46.9(> 7)  32 11 4:18/K
Tyler Panetta Blake School (The)50 13:48.623  33 7 4:19/K
Nathan Donley Delano117 13:49.8(> 7)  34 10 4:19/K
Erick Iguanero Espinoza Hiawatha Collegiate153 13:54.024  35 9 4:21/K
Gavin Eggert Hutchinson195 13:55.125  36 8 4:21/K
Eddie Lins Delano128 13:56.5(> 7)  37 11 4:21/K
Bennett Bohlsen Jordan228 13:58.626  38 4:22/K
Xan Lachicotte Orono354 13:59.4(> 7)  39 7 4:22/K
Theo Artemiuk Breck School74 14:00.527  40 8 4:23/K
Owen Scott Hutchinson203 14:00.728  41 8 4:23/K
August Thompson-Luce Breck School82 14:04.029  42 10 4:24/K
William Merkins Hutchinson199 14:07.430  43 6 4:25/K
Cael O'Brien Orono363 14:10.7(> 7)  44 8 4:26/K
Miguel Lopez Meza Hiawatha Collegiate154 14:15.431  45 10 4:27/K
Gavin Johnson Delano124 14:15.9(> 7)  46 8 4:27/K
Malachi Ogato Breck School80 14:26.232  47 8 4:31/K
Landon Lundquist Delano129 14:27.0(> 7)  48 8 4:31/K
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August 30, 2023

Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Andy Mischnick Lakeville North286 14:27.033  49 9 4:31/K
Ryker Keighley Delano127 14:27.1(> 7)  50 8 4:31/K
Zach Phillips Blake School (The)52 14:29.534  51 8 4:32/K
Nate Benson Blake School (The)46 14:30.235  52 11 4:32/K
Gavin Hawkings Delano120 14:31.9(> 7)  53 7 4:32/K
Breckston Kaderlick Jordan231 14:32.836  54 4:33/K
Carter Bolster Jordan229 14:36.337  55 7 4:34/K
MArk Eberhardt Lakeville North284 14:37.938  56 10 4:34/K
Nate Glandon Lakeville North285 14:40.039  57 9 4:35/K
Theo Johnson Orono351 14:47.5(> 7)  58 9 4:37/K
Bryce Stilen Jordan233 14:47.740  59 4:37/K
Ethan Cordes-Sween Lakeville North283 14:52.741  60 9 4:39/K
George Meek Blake School (The)49 14:59.342  61 7 4:41/K
Matthew Hollander Delano121 14:59.6(> 7)  62 7 4:41/K
Carson Labraaten Hutchinson197 15:09.943  63 7 4:44/K
Jake Mulvahill Orono360 15:19.2(> 7)  64 10 4:47/K
Phoenix Flamenbaum Breck School76 15:22.644  65 10 4:48/K
Chrisjame Yang St. Paul Washington384 15:24.2(< 5)  66 9 4:49/K
Luke Mulvahill Orono362 15:31.5(> 7)  67 9 4:51/K
Jeremy Hernandez Vargas Hiawatha Collegiate152 15:31.745  68 6 4:51/K
Oscar Ellingson Orono348 15:45.2(> 7)  69 8 4:55/K
Nolan Heaney Blake School (The)47 15:45.946  70 7 4:56/K
Rowan Kennedy-Logan Minneapolis Patrick296 16:02.3(< 5)  71 11 5:01/K
Sam Weber Orono368 16:09.3(> 7)  72 8 5:03/K
Calvin Swenson Orono367 16:14.0(> 7)  73 8 5:04/K
Grant Paulson Hutchinson201 16:25.0(> 7)  74 8 5:08/K
Logan Thao St. Paul Washington382 16:26.3(< 5)  75 11 5:08/K
Cooper Platisha Hutchinson202 16:44.5(> 7)  76 8 5:14/K
Carson Snow Delano135 16:57.3(> 7)  77 9 5:18/K
Bo Wiltrout Hutchinson205 16:57.7(> 7)  78 7 5:18/K
Gabriel Norgaard Hutchinson200 16:57.7(> 7)  79 6 5:18/K
Jacob Werth Delano140 16:58.6(> 7)  80 7 5:18/K
Daniel Untiedt Breck School83 17:08.2(> 7)  81 12 5:21/K
Casey Hyman Breck School78 17:10.2(> 7)  82 9 5:22/K
Preston Moua St. Paul Washington381 17:30.5(< 5)  83 9 5:28/K
Rex McGuire Hutchinson198 17:30.5(> 7)  84 8 5:28/K
Max Knudtson Hutchinson196 17:54.9(> 7)  85 8 5:36/K
Cullen Winters Jordan234 17:55.347  86 7 5:36/K
Grant Severt Breck School81 18:16.7(> 7)  87 8 5:43/K
Ernesto Medina Ramirez Hiawatha Collegiate155 18:25.848  88 11 5:46/K
Nanbon Nejol Breck School79 18:25.9(> 7)  89 12 5:46/K
Wyatt Hasse Orono349 18:39.4(> 7)  90 10 5:50/K
Liam Wilson Orono369 19:04.0(> 7)  91 9 5:58/K
Nico Paterakis Blake School (The)51 19:29.249  92 9 6:05/K
Ben Bartos Orono346 19:36.0(> 7)  93 7 6:08/K
Jack Rosenberg Blake School (The)53 19:47.5(> 7)  94 9 6:11/K
Vincent Vanderheiden Delano139 20:21.1(> 7)  95 11 6:22/K
Ethan Sinclair Lakeville North287 21:12.450  96 9 6:38/K
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August 30, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   20

Team - Delano

11:34.4Average Time:Team Score (places):

119     1 11:08.11 11:08.1    1 10 0:00.0Luke Gilliland
126     2 11:08.13 22:16.2    2 8 0:00.0Austin Kazin
113     3 11:28.86 33:45.0    3 9 0:20.7Oliver Beck
123     6 11:48.512 45:33.5    4 10 0:40.4Isaac Jaunich
131     8 12:18.620 57:52.1    5 10 1:10.5Hayden Rue
130 (11) 12:34.5(31) 1:10:26.6    6 9 1:26.4Brady May
114 (12) 12:37.7(43) 1:23:04.3    7 7 1:29.6Sam Beck
125 More Than  7 12:42.4 1:35:46.7    8 11 1:34.3Lucas Johnson
137 More Than  7 13:14.3 1:49:01.0    9 10 2:06.2Benjamyn Tellers
118 More Than  7 13:20.0 2:02:21.0   10 7 2:11.9Trystan Evers
133 More Than  7 13:28.2 2:15:49.2   11 7 2:20.1Bobby Scheif
122 More Than  7 13:32.8 2:29:22.0   12 7 2:24.7Leo Jackola
141 More Than  7 13:38.6 2:43:00.6   13 9 2:30.5Ethan Woodrich
132 More Than  7 13:46.9 2:56:47.5   14 11 2:38.8Wyatt Scanlon
117 More Than  7 13:49.8 3:10:37.3   15 10 2:41.7Nathan Donley
128 More Than  7 13:56.5 3:24:33.8   16 11 2:48.4Eddie Lins
124 More Than  7 14:15.9 3:38:49.7   17 8 3:07.8Gavin Johnson
129 More Than  7 14:27.0 3:53:16.7   18 8 3:18.9Landon Lundquist
127 More Than  7 14:27.1 4:07:43.8   19 8 3:19.0Ryker Keighley
120 More Than  7 14:31.9 4:22:15.7   20 7 3:23.8Gavin Hawkings
121 More Than  7 14:59.6 4:37:15.3   21 7 3:51.5Matthew Hollander
135 More Than  7 16:57.3 4:54:12.6   22 9 5:49.2Carson Snow
140 More Than  7 16:58.6 5:11:11.2   23 7 5:50.5Jacob Werth
139 More Than  7 20:21.1 5:31:32.3   24 11 9:13.0Vincent Vanderheiden

Finish Position -     2
   41

Team - Orono

12:10.1Average Time:Team Score (places):

356     4 11:35.04 11:35.0    1 7 0:00.0Tucker Lewis
359     5 11:35.39 23:10.3    2 7 0:00.3Levi Madson
357     9 12:29.818 35:40.1    3 8 0:54.8Eddie Loberg
353    10 12:31.628 48:11.7    4 7 0:56.6Arnold Kadue
336    13 12:39.041 1:00:50.7    5 10 1:04.0Carson Jackson
350 (17) 13:13.4(58) 1:14:04.1    6 9 1:38.4Gabriel Hyrien
347 (19) 13:28.5(77) 1:27:32.6    7 12 1:53.5Domenick Cline
361 More Than  7 13:33.4 1:41:06.0    8 10 1:58.4Joe Mulvahill
354 More Than  7 13:59.4 1:55:05.4    9 7 2:24.4Xan Lachicotte
363 More Than  7 14:10.7 2:09:16.1   10 8 2:35.7Cael O'Brien
351 More Than  7 14:47.5 2:24:03.6   11 9 3:12.5Theo Johnson
360 More Than  7 15:19.2 2:39:22.8   12 10 3:44.2Jake Mulvahill
362 More Than  7 15:31.5 2:54:54.3   13 9 3:56.5Luke Mulvahill
348 More Than  7 15:45.2 3:10:39.5   14 8 4:10.2Oscar Ellingson
368 More Than  7 16:09.3 3:26:48.8   15 8 4:34.3Sam Weber
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August 30, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     2
   41

Team - Orono

12:10.1Average Time:Team Score (places):

367 More Than  7 16:14.0 3:43:02.8   16 8 4:39.0Calvin Swenson
349 More Than  7 18:39.4 4:01:42.2   17 10 7:04.4Wyatt Hasse
369 More Than  7 19:04.0 4:20:46.2   18 9 7:29.0Liam Wilson
346 More Than  7 19:36.0 4:40:22.2   19 7 8:01.0Ben Bartos

Finish Position -     3
  101

Team - Breck School

13:28.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

77     7 12:13.27 12:13.2    1 10 0:00.0Arthur Hoffman
75    18 13:25.825 25:39.0    2 9 1:12.6Ollie Fauver
84    20 13:38.245 39:17.2    3 10 1:25.0Alex Winn
74    27 14:00.572 53:17.7    4 8 1:47.3Theo Artemiuk
82    29 14:04.0101 1:07:21.7    5 10 1:50.8August Thompson-Luce
80 (32) 14:26.2(133) 1:21:47.9    6 8 2:13.0Malachi Ogato
76 (44) 15:22.6(177) 1:37:10.5    7 10 3:09.4Phoenix Flamenbaum
83 More Than  7 17:08.2 1:54:18.7    8 12 4:55.0Daniel Untiedt
78 More Than  7 17:10.2 2:11:28.9    9 9 4:57.0Casey Hyman
81 More Than  7 18:16.7 2:29:45.6   10 8 6:03.5Grant Severt
79 More Than  7 18:25.9 2:48:11.5   11 12 6:12.7Nanbon Nejol

Finish Position -     4
  104

Team - Hutchinson

13:25.1Average Time:Team Score (places):

206    14 12:41.614 12:41.6    1 8 0:00.0Weston Witte
204    15 12:44.629 25:26.2    2 8 0:03.0Andrew Stiras
189    22 13:43.851 39:10.0    3 9 1:02.2Noah Lopez
195    25 13:55.176 53:05.1    4 8 1:13.5Gavin Eggert
203    28 14:00.7104 1:07:05.8    5 8 1:19.1Owen Scott
199 (30) 14:07.4(134) 1:21:13.2    6 6 1:25.8William Merkins
197 (43) 15:09.9(177) 1:36:23.1    7 7 2:28.3Carson Labraaten
201 More Than  7 16:25.0 1:52:48.1    8 8 3:43.4Grant Paulson
202 More Than  7 16:44.5 2:09:32.6    9 8 4:02.9Cooper Platisha
205 More Than  7 16:57.7 2:26:30.3   10 7 4:16.1Bo Wiltrout
200 More Than  7 16:57.7 2:43:28.0   11 6 4:16.1Gabriel Norgaard
198 More Than  7 17:30.5 3:00:58.5   12 8 4:48.9Rex McGuire
196 More Than  7 17:54.9 3:18:53.4   13 8 5:13.3Max Knudtson

Finish Position -     5
  155

Team - Blake School (The)

14:17.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

48    21 13:41.121 13:41.1    1 7 0:00.0Bjorn Hoidal
50    23 13:48.644 27:29.7    2 7 0:07.5Tyler Panetta
52    34 14:29.578 41:59.2    3 8 0:48.4Zach Phillips
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August 30, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     5
  155

Team - Blake School (The)

14:17.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

46    35 14:30.2113 56:29.4    4 11 0:49.1Nate Benson
49    42 14:59.3155 1:11:28.7    5 7 1:18.2George Meek
47 (46) 15:45.9(201) 1:27:14.6    6 7 2:04.8Nolan Heaney
51 (49) 19:29.2(250) 1:46:43.8    7 9 5:48.1Nico Paterakis
53 More Than  7 19:47.5 2:06:31.3    8 9 6:06.4Jack Rosenberg

Finish Position -     6
  164

Team - Hiawatha Collegiate High School

15:02.4Average Time:Team Score (places):

151    16 13:05.516 13:05.5    1 11 0:00.0Abdi A
153    24 13:54.040 26:59.5    2 9 0:48.5Erick Iguanero Espinoza
154    31 14:15.471 41:14.9    3 10 1:09.9Miguel Lopez Meza
152    45 15:31.7116 56:46.6    4 6 2:26.2Jeremy Hernandez Vargas
155    48 18:25.8164 1:15:12.4    5 11 5:20.3Ernesto Medina Ramirez

Finish Position -     7
  186

Team - Jordan

15:10.1Average Time:Team Score (places):

228    26 13:58.626 13:58.6    1 0:00.0Bennett Bohlsen
231    36 14:32.862 28:31.4    2 0:34.2Breckston Kaderlick
229    37 14:36.399 43:07.7    3 7 0:37.7Carter Bolster
233    40 14:47.7139 57:55.4    4 0:49.1Bryce Stilen
234    47 17:55.3186 1:15:50.7    5 7 3:56.7Cullen Winters

Finish Position -     8
  201

Team - Lakeville North

15:58.0Average Time:Team Score (places):

286    33 14:27.033 14:27.0    1 9 0:00.0Andy Mischnick
284    38 14:37.971 29:04.9    2 10 0:10.9MArk Eberhardt
285    39 14:40.0110 43:44.9    3 9 0:13.0Nate Glandon
283    41 14:52.7151 58:37.6    4 9 0:25.7Ethan Cordes-Sween
287    50 21:12.4201 1:19:50.0    5 9 6:45.4Ethan Sinclair

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - St. Paul Washington Technology Magnet
Average Time:Team Score (places):

379 Less Than  5 13:32.2 13:32.2    1 11 0:00.0Armond Smith
384 Less Than  5 15:24.2 28:56.4    2 9 1:52.0Chrisjame Yang
382 Less Than  5 16:26.3 45:22.7    3 11 2:54.1Logan Thao
381 Less Than  5 17:30.5 1:02:53.2    4 9 3:58.3Preston Moua

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Minneapolis Patrick Henry
Average Time:Team Score (places):
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August 30, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Orono XC Invitational

Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Minneapolis Patrick Henry
Average Time:Team Score (places):

298 Less Than  5 13:05.5 13:05.5    1 12 0:00.0Romie Rhiger
296 Less Than  5 16:02.3 29:07.8    2 11 2:56.8Rowan Kennedy-Logan

Results by HEROSTIMING  www.herostiming.com   4 08/30/2023 06:30:11


